
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A B C D E F G I

Career Center     Director Site Coordinator Address City Zip Phone Director Email Address

Aiken County Career 

and Technology Center Patrick O'Neill Debbie Hubbbard

2455 Jefferson Davis 

Highway Warrenville 29851 803-593-7300 poneill@aiken.k12.sc.us

Anderson I & II Career 

& Technolgy Center Jere Kirkley Abbe Pitrowsky 702 Belton Higyway Williamston 29697 864-576-2488 jkirkley@andersonctc.k12.sc.us

B. J. Skelton Career  & 

TechnologyCenter Leonard Williams Ron Wearing 1400 Griffin Mill Road Easley 29640 864-855-8195 williala@pickens,k12,sc,us

Cope Area Career 

Center Sandra Jameson Bobby Hall 6052 Slab Landing Road Cope 29038 803-534-7661 jamesons@orange4.com

Chester County Career 

Center Lee Green Brenda Bradley 1324 J.A. Cochran By-Pass Chester 29706 803-377-1991 lgreen@chester.k12.sc.us

Daniel Morgan 

Technology Center Wayne Chapman Dennis Nance 201 Zion Hill Road Spartanburg 29307 864-579-2810 waynec@dmtc.k12.sc.us

Donaldson Career 

Center Cheryl McClure 100 Vocational Drive Greenville 29605 864-355-4650 cmcclure@greenville.k12.sc.us

Enoree Career and 

Technology Center Mike Parris 108 Scalybark Road Greenville 29617 864-355-7410 mparris@greenville.k12.sc.us

F.E. Dubose Career 

Center John Roveri Mary Ann Bassard P.O. Box 1249 Manning 29102 803-473-2531 roverijj@cctech.edu

Florence Career Center Alphonso Bradley Howard Wilkes 126 E. Howe Springs Road Florence 29505 843-664-8465 abradley@fsd1.org

Fred P. Hamilton Career 

Center Mike Pearson Ewric Wike 100 Vocational Drive Seneca 29672 864-886-4425 mjpearson@oconee.k12.sc.us

Heyward Career and 

Technology Center Sherry Rivers Cleve Pilot 3560 Lynhaven Drive Columbia 29204 803-735-3343 srivers@richlandone.org

Lexington Technology 

Center Ken Lake Peggy Sease 2421 Augusta Highway Lexington 29072 803-358-2900 klake@lexington1.net

Sumter County Career 

Center John Michalik 2612 McCray's Mill Road Sumter 29154 803-481-8575 jmichalik@scsd2.k12.sc.us

Orangeburg Technology 

Center Johnny Murdaugh Angel Hightower 3720 Magnolia Street Orangeburg 29118 803-536-4473 jlm93@orangeburg5.k12.sc.us

J. Harley Bonds Career 

Center Wayne Rhodes 505 N. Main Street Greer 29650 864-355-8080 wrhodes@greenville.k12.sc.us

Golden Strip Career 

Center Leroy Elrod 1120 East Butler Road Greenville 29607 864-355-1050 lelrod@greenville.k12.sc.us
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